
Revised 7/14/17 

If a correction is needed contact: phussing@hsc.wvu.edu or call 293-1979. 

Women In Science & Health  2017-2018 
 
Pamela Murray, MD, MHP (Chair) 
Chief, Adolescent Medicine 
Professor of Pediatrics  
Vice Chair for Faculty Development 
Pediatrics, SOM 
PO Box 9214 
Phone:  (304) 293-6307 
E-mail:  pmurray@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Marina Galvez-Peralta, PharmD, PhD (Vice-Chair) 
Assistant Professor 
Pharmaceutical Sciences, SOP 
PO Box 9530 
Phone:  (304) 293-1480 
Email:  magalvezperalta@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Julie Lockman, PhD (Immediate Past Chair) 
Director of Scientific Development, WVCTSI  
Teaching Associate Professor, 
Physiology & Pharmacology, SOM 
PO Box 9102  
Phone:  (304) 293-8044  
E-mail: jmlockman@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
Marie Abate, PharmD 
Professor of Clinical Pharmacy, SOP  
PO Box 9520 
Phone:  (304) 293-1463  
E-mail:  mabate@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
Amanda Acord-Vira, MOT, OTR/L 
Assistant Professor 
Human Performance - OT, SOM 
PO Box 9139 
Phone:  (304) 293-6388 
E-mail:  sacordvira@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
Mariette Barbier, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Microbiology, Immunology & Cell Biology, SOM 
PO Box 9177 
Phone:  (304) 293-3265 
E-mail:  mabarbier@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
Gina Carbonara Baugh, PharmD 
Clinical Assistant Professor 
Clinical Pharmacy, SOP 
PO Box 9520 
Phone:  (304) 293-1471 
E-mail:  gbaugh@hsc.wvu.edu  

Stephanie Ballard Conrad 
Strategic Operations Director for Clinical and 

Translational Science 
WV Clinical and Translational Science Institute 
PO Box 9102 
Phone:  (304) 581-1843 
E-mail:  saballard-conrad@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Anne Cronin, PhD, OTR/L 
Professor 
Human Performance - OT, SOM  
PO Box 9139 
Phone:  (304) 293-0443 
E-mail:  acronin@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Julie Dudley 
Research Coordinator and Clinical Instructor 
Sociology/Anthropology, Eberly College 
PO Box 6326 
Phone: (304) 293-4823 
Email: julie.dudley@mail.wvu.edu 
 
Cindy Fitch, PhD, RD  
Director, Families & Health Programs 
Extension Professor, WVU Families & Health Center  
PO Box 6031 
Phone:  (304) 293-8586 
E-mail:  cfitch@mail.wvu.edu 
 
Gretchen Garofoli, PharmD 
Clinical Assistant Professor 
Clinical Pharmacy, SOP 
PO Box 9520 
Phone:   (304) 293-1456 
E-mail:  gkreckel@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Cynthia Graves, MD 
Associate Professor 
Surgery, SOM 
PO Box 9238 
Phone:  (304) 293-2380 
E-mail:  cgraves@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Brenda Higa 
Program Specialist 
Administration, SOP 
PO Box 9500 
Phone:  (304) 293-5977 
E-mail:  bhiga@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
 

mailto:pmurray@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:magalvezperalta@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:jmlockman@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:mabate@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:sacordvira@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:mabarbier@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:gbaugh@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:saballard-conrad@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:acronin@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:julie.dudley@mail.wvu.edu
mailto:cfitch@mail.wvu.edu
mailto:gkreckel@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:cgraves@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:bhiga@hsc.wvu.edu


Revised 7/14/17 

If a correction is needed contact: phussing@hsc.wvu.edu or call 293-1979. 

Kim Innes, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Epidemology, SPH 
PO Box 9190 
Phone:  (304) 293-5206 
Email:  kinnes@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Rashida Khakoo, MD, MACP 
Assistant Vice President, Faculty Development 
Professor and Chief, Infectious Disease 
Internal Medicine, SOM 
PO Box 9163 
Phone:  (304) 293-3306 
E-mail:  rkhakoo@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Jennifer Mallow, PhD, FNP-BC 
Assistant Professor 
Adult Health, SON 
PO Box 9600 
Phone: (304)293-6826 
Email: jamallow@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Gwendolyn Marshall, MSIR 
Program Coordinator Senior 
Faculty Development, HSC 
PO Box 9170 
Phone:  (304) 293-5266 
E-mail:  gmarshall@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Janani Narumanchi, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Pediatrics, SOM 
PO Box 9214 
Phone:  (304) 598-4835 
Email:  jknarumanchi@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Shelia Price, DDS, EdD 
Associate Dean 
Administration, SOD 
PO Box 9407 
Phone:  (304) 293-6646 
E-mail:  sprice@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Aletha Rowlands, PhD, RNFA, CNOR 
Clinical Associate Professor 
Family/Community Health Department, SON 
PO Box 9600 
Phone:  (304) 293-1383 
Fax:  (304) 293-6826 
Email:  arowlands@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
 
 

Cara Sedney, MD, MA 
Assistant Professor 
Neurosurgery 
PO Box 9183 
Phone:  (304) 293-5041   
Email:  csedney@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
Lauren Swager, MD 
Child and Adolescent Psychiatrist 
Behavioral Medicine & Psychiatry, SOM 
PO Box 9137 
Phone:  (304) 293-5323 
Email:  lswager@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Laurie Theeke, PhD, RN, FNP-BC, GCNS-BC 
Associate Professor 
Adult Health, SON 
PO Box 9600 
Phone: (304)293-1405 
Email: ltheeke@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Stacey Whanger, MPH 
Community Outreach Coordinator 
WV Clinical & Translational Science Institute 
PO Box 9102 
Phone:  (304) 581-1821   
E-mail:  swhanger@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
Christina Wilson, PhD 
Assistant Professor   
Behavioral Medicine & Psychiatry, SOM  
PO Box 9137 
Phone:  (304) 293-5323  
E-mail:  cwilson@hsc.wvu.edu  
 
Erin Winstanley, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Pharmaceutical Systems & Policy, SOP 
PO Box 9510 
Phone: (304) 293-0660 
Email: erin.winstanley@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
 
 

mailto:kinnes@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:rkhakoo@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:jamallow@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:gmarshall@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:jknarumanchi@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:sprice@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:arowlands@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:csedney@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:lswager@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:swhanger@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:cwilson@hsc.wvu.edu

